Begegnungen beim 17. Hans-Her mann-Lienau-Cup

Niendorfer TSV

VfL Oldesloe

FC Bergedorf 85

VfL Oldesloe

FC Pommern Greifswald
Niendorfer TSV
Bramfelder SV

FC Bergedorf 85

FC Pommern Greifswald
Bramfelder SV

Holstein Kiel

FC Bergedorf 85
Niendorfer TSV

VfL Oldesloe

Holstein Kiel

Abschlusstabélle:

1. Holstein Kigl

2. FC Bergedorf 85
3. VIL Oldesloe

4. Niendorfer TSV
5. Bramfelder SV

6. FC Pommern Greifswald

Bramfelder SV

FC Pommern Greifswald
Holstein Kigl

Niendorfer TSV
Bramfelder SV

FC Bergedorf 85
Holstein Kigl

VL Oldesloe
Niendorfer TSV

FC Bergedorf 85

VL Oldesloe

FC Pommern Greifswald
Holstein Kigl

Bramfelder SV

FC Pommern Greifswald

30:1 15
159 10
1228 7
811 6
10:19 6
428 O

1:3
5.0
0:5
2.4
1.5
0:3
1.7
11
1:3
1.6
3.0
52
0:5
4.0
10:0



